
Jan-22

Time Stop                                            (Bus Mobile Phone 0439 747 803)

6:30 College

7:00 Aldi

7:05 LP/ Wills Street

7:10 Blaxton & Gregory Street Bus Stop

7:15 Westminster Ave - near Beattie Street

7:20 Nelson Street - opposite Bowls Club

7:25 LP/Monash Street

7:28 LP/Churchill Street

7:30 Pelican Waters Shopping Centre

7:35 Mahogany Drive - cnr Bledisloe Blvd 

7:40 Caloundra City Private - Carpark

7:42 Cnr Deep Water Circuit & Tweedell Dr

7:45 Deep Water Circuit - Outside 19

7:48 Tweedell Dr - Rotunda

7:55 The Passage - Playground Car Park

8:15 College

15:25 College

Aldi

Blaxton & Gregory Street Bus Stop

Westminster Ave - near Beattie Street

Nelson Street - opposite Bowls Club

LP/Monash Street

LP/Churchill Street

Pelican Waters Shopping Centre

Mahogany Drive - cnr Bledisloe Blvd 

Caloundra City Private - Carpark

Cnr Deep Water Circuit & Tweedell Dr

Deep Water Circuit - Outside 19

Tweedell Dr - Rotunda

The Passage - Playground Car Park

College

Please book the above student/s on the Pacific Lutheran College bus service.

              Pacific Lutheran College

Morning Run

PELICAN WATERS BUS TIMETABLE    

PARENT'S SIGNATURE -            …………………………….…………………………       DATE  ………...…………

STUDENT'S SIGNATURE -          …………………………….…………………………       DATE  ………...…………

•         I agree to pay the fee levied by the College for this service which will be charged to my school fee account at the beginning of each term.  

$195 per student per term or $315 per family per term.

•         I will be at my selected stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time of the bus.

•         I acknowledge that all students must abide by the Bus Travel Code of Behaviour for Students.

•         I acknowledge that I am aware that in using this service I will not qualify for financial assistance from either Queensland Transport or 

Non-Government Schools Transport Assistance Scheme.

STOP/LOCATION -  …………………………………………………….…  COMMENCEMENT DATE  …………………..

NAME OF STUDENT/S -         …………………………………………………...……………..……………….…

SCISSA bus available - Time TBA on the day

Afternoon Run


